BLK 25 KAKI BUKIT RD 4 # 08-26 SYNERGY @ KB SINGAPORE 417800

Date:

Singapore 079909

Final Bill For Vehicle No: SMC4206C HONDA VEZEL 

Descriptions AMOUNT

Lump Sum repair cost as recommended by $6,800.00
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Total $6,800.00

S/DLRS: SIX THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED ONLY

INVOICE

China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd 11th MAY 20
3 Anson Rd,
 #16-00 Springleaf Tower, 

Accident date:25th MARCH 2020

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)
Sent: 12 August 2020 4:03 PM
To: MORNINGSTAR1BALA@GMAIL.COM